SGM830
-4V to 80V, 1MHz,
High-Precision Current-Sense Amplifier
SG Micro Corp
AUGUST 2025 –REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM830 is a high-accuracy, fixed-gain, voltage-

AUGUST 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM830A
(Gain = 20V/V)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830AXN5G/TR 1WL
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-5
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830AXN5LG/TR 1WP
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM830B
(Gain = 50V/V)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830BXN5G/TR 1WM
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-5
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830BXN5LG/TR 1WQ
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM830C
(Gain = 100V/V)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830CXN5G/TR 1L5
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-5
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830CXN5LG/TR 1L4
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM830D
(Gain = 200V/V)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830DXN5G/TR 1WN
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-5
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830DXN5LG/TR 1WR
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM830E
(Gain = 500V/V)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830EXN5G/TR 1WO
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-5
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM830EXN5LG/TR 1WS
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code